
2024 Management Committee
Executive Committee
President Naomi de Costa (J) pres@sharksnetballclub.com.au

naomidecosta@gmail.com
0416 172 695

Vice President (inc Blue Cards) VACANT vp@sharksnetballclub.com.au
Treasurer Chloe Feltrin treasurer@sharksnetballclub.com.au

chloefeltrin@outlook.com
0499 295 673

Secretary Suzie Bramham (J) hello@sharksnetballclub.com.au
suzie.bramham@energyq.com.au

0438 756 554

General Committee (constitutional roles)
Registrar Breanna Ellis (J) registrar@sharksnetballclub.com.au

breanna_nigel@westnet.com.au
0476 775 996

Senior Convenor Amanda Barton amandasantaromita@hotmail.com 0408 956 259
Junior Convenor Renae Croxford (J) rscroxford@optusnet.com.au 0402 069 341
Senior Coach Kelly Hynes k_hynes@bigpond.net.au 0416 326 947
Social Media Rachael Tierney (S) rach_mccallum@hotmail.com 0414 925 267
General Committee (Other – not specified in Constitution, max 4)

VACANT
Aleece Henriques (J) agiason87@hotmail.com 0438 028 091
Deb Thompson
Louise Dutton (J) l_gdutton@bigpond.com 0403 230 485

Club Roles (Specified in Constitution non-voting)
Uniform Co-Ordinator - Junior VACANT
Uniform Co-Ordinator - Senior VACANT
Correspondence officer VACANT

Club Roles (not specified in Constitution, non-voting)
Equipment Co-Ordinator Katy James (S) katya.j@hotmail.co.uk 0458 062 618
Website manager VACANT
Junior Player Welfare Kelly Coverdale, Renae Croxford,

Katie McNamara
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Senior Player Welfare Jess Snedden, Deb Thompson,
Amanda Barton

jessicasnedden@outlook.com 0481 186 746

Umpire Co-Ordinator VACANT
Fundraising Co-Ordinator Phillipa Gill (J) fundraising@sharksnetballclub.com.au

philippagill25@gmail.com
0409 433 946

Sponsorship and Grants Co-Ordinator VACANT
Junior Event Co-ordinator VACANT
Junior Events assistant Mandy Ellrot/Carey (J) M.j.c81@hotmail.com 0406 876 586
Senior Event Co-ordinator VACANT 0458 062 618
Senior Events assistant VACANT
Visual design consult Jess Snedden (S) jessicasnedden@outlook.com 0481 186 746


